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INTRAMURAL SPORTS COMPETITIONS : 2023-24
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Sl. Event Date Days Categories

no Senior-IX =XII Junior-VI-VIlI Sub Junior-Ill-V
Boys | Girls | Boys Girls Boys Girls

1 | Football 13.05.23 Sat U

2 | Volleyball do v

3 | Cricket 27.05.23 Sat \

4 | Basketball do v

5 | Football 03.06.23 Sat v

6 | Volleyball do v

7 | Cricket 10.06.23 Sat v

8 | Basketball do \

9 | Volleyball 22.07.23 Sat 3

10 | Kho- Kho do v

11 | Volleyball 19.08.23 Sat v

12 | Football do \

13 | Basketball 30.09.23 Sat \

14 | Kabaddi do \

15 | Basketball 07.10.23 Sat \

16 | Kho-Kho do \4

17 | Football 14.10.23 Sat v

18 | Kho- Kho do v

19 | Cricket 04.11.23 Sat \

20 | Volleyball/ do v

Throw Ball
N.B.: (1) All the matches will be held within school hours.

(ii) Contact number of sports teachers :
a) Mr. B. Basumatary

b) Mr. G. Sarkar

c) Mrs. S. Bordoloi

- 7002385784

- 9085962741
- 9435739119
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